
日時 試合名 日時 試合名

南が丘SC 大和南FC

駒林SC 大和南FC

南が丘SC 大和南FC

駒林SC FCクレセール

深見SC
大和南FC
(PK3-1 勝ち）

GEO-X
海老名ｷｯｶｰｽﾞ
（フレンドリー）

大庭ﾚｸﾞﾙｽ 大豆戸FC

大庭ﾚｸﾞﾙｽ ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨｰSC中和田

大庭ﾚｸﾞﾙｽ ハリマオSC

緑野(A)
林間SC・南林間SC
（フレンドリー） ハリマオSC

緑野(B)
柳橋SC
（フレンドリー）

ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨｰSC中和田

3年生大会
北大和FC ハリマオSC U-10

上南SC 大豆戸FC

ＦＣオリオン 平塚旭SC

ミハタSC バリチェFC

愛川SC
（フレンドリー） 友愛SC

西鶴間SC
（フレンドリー） バリチェFC

ﾊﾞﾃﾞｨｰSC中和田 友愛SC

西鶴間SC
（フレンドリー） ｵﾙﾃﾝｼｱU-13

麻溝SSS ｵﾙﾃﾝｼｱU-13

原FC ｵﾙﾃﾝｼｱU-13

町田JFC
(PK3-2 勝ち） 深見SC

星が丘SC
(PK1-0 勝ち） 大和YMCA

SFAT
ISEHARA　SC GEO-X

SFAT
ISEHARA　SC A.C.ロッソ

SFAT
ISEHARA　SC

FC希望ヶ丘
ライオンズ

SFAT
ISEHARA　SC 上南SC

深見SC
FCアルファ
(PK3-2 勝ち）

林間SC 綾南ｵﾚﾝｼﾞｻｯｶｰ団

大野原FC 荻野SC

北の台SC 東柏SC

二ツ橋SC 綾瀬SC

FCトータス
（PK4-3 勝ち） 東柏SC

綾瀬SC

東柏SC

綾瀬SC

南JFC

秦野本町SS

大野台SC

東FC

若宮SC

FCレガーレ

0-1

6/30 0-0

8-0

7-2

1-1

座架衣招待
U-12 （1日目）

6/24 カイテック杯

バリチェFC
TRM

7-1

10-0
7/15

星が丘
サマーカップ
4年生大会

相模原市高田橋
グラウンド

1-6

4-1

1-1

0-0

6
年

1-2

0-8

6/16
ＳＦＡＴ ISEHARA

ＳＣ

0-6

0-5

オルテンシア
U-13ＴＲＭ

相模原市麻溝公園
スポーツ広場

2-3

厚木市猿ヶ島
ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ広場

0-2

大和南FC
TRM

1-0

10-4

宮久保
スポーツ広場

大和市
共同カイテック場

4-0

6/17

1-1

1-4

　試合結果
場所 結果 場所 結果

2-1

2-2

3-4

1-2

6-0

3
年

2-0

1-1

秦野市立野緑地
スポーツ広場

7/14
大庭レグルス

ＴＲＭ
藤沢市立

小糸小学校

6/16
南が丘ＳＣ
練習試合

6/30

ペガサスリーグ

7/14
2-2

海老名市立
今泉小学校

7/15

0-1

5
年

1-0

3-0

1-3

6/30

3年生大会
下福田

スポーツ広場

7/15

県央リーグ7/1

県央リーグ6/24

宮久保
ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ広場

伊勢原市上満寺
スポーツ広場

7/1
座架衣招待

U-12 （2日目）
厚木市猿ヶ島
ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ広場

愛川町立
菅原小学校

ハリマオSC
ＴＲＭ

7/16

5
年

0-2

3-0

綾瀬市立
綾瀬小学校

綾瀬ＳＳ
交流ＴＲＭ

7/7

0-0

1-1

1-1

3-1

4
年

1-1

0-2

県央リーグ
宮久保

スポーツ広場

7/14 県央リーグ
ゆとりの森

大規模グラウンド
0-0

厚木市旭町
スポーツ広場

2-0

5-2秦野市立
本町小学校

U-12
サッカーリーグ

2-2

0-0

3-2

0-0

1-1

0-2

2-0
綾瀬市ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ公園

多目的広場
1-2

1-2

0-3

2-10

7/16
星が丘

サマーカップ
6年生大会

相模原市高田橋
グラウンド

6-1

0-2

1-3

0-1

7/15
2-0

0-0

早園FC
U-11 招待大会

0-3

1-1

0-2

2-3

秦野市立
本町小学校

大和市立
桜丘小学校

6/17 5年リーグ
下福田

グラウンド

0-0

4-0

1-1

0-1

1-0

1-1

0-1

1-3

0-2


